4
#Industry Standard Combination Motor Starters
Nema 4/12 full voltage non-reversing combination motor starters
Up to 50HP ratings at 460VAC
Standard Features:
• Powder-coated N4/12 enclosure
• Lockable rotary disconnect handle
• 25kA Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB)
• The “Best Anywhere” 100VA power control trans-
former with MCB protection
• Hand-off-auto (HOA) with run and fault pilot lights
• 120VAC control
• Fuseless design
• Two-year warranty
• 1 to 2 week delivery
5
#Industry Standard Combination Motor Starters
Catalog Number Enclosure HWD (in) MCCB Voltage HP OL Cost
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-000P50-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 0.5 1.6A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-000P75-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 0.75 2.5A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-001P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 1 2.5A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-001P50-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 1.5 4.0A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-002P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 2 4.0A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-003P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 3 6.0A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-005P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 5 8.0A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-007P50-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 7.5 13.0A $1,052
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-010P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 20A 460V - 3P 10 18.0A $1,059
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-015P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 30A 460V - 3P 15 25.0A $1,089
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-020P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 40A 460V - 3P 20 32.0A $1,089
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-025P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 50A 460V - 3P 25 42.0A $1,107
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-030P00-S N4/12 20x16x10 60A 460V - 3P 30 50.0A $1,158
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-040P00-S N4/12 20x16x10 80A 460V - 3P 40 65.0A $1,306
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-050P00-S N4/12 20x16x10 100A 460V - 3P 50 75.0A $1,396
Optional Features:
• N4X Non-metallic or Stainless Steel Designs
• Flange-Handle operators
• 65kA Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB)
• Full voltage reversing (FVR)
• Beefed up power control transformers to 1.000VA
• Custom controls and pilot lights
• 230, 460, 575, 600VAC single and three phase power designs
• 24 - 460V AC and DC control voltage levels
• Electronic overloads
• Timers and other specialized controls
Meet the Lab Engineers